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PROPOSED 4 STORY WAREHOUSE 
(3 STORY ABOVE-1 STORY BELOW) 

FOOTPRINT: 21,950 SF 
OVERALL: 87,800 SF 
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EASTON ROAD 
(52' Vv'IDE R.O.W. - PER D.B. 5442, PG. 1745) 
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RELJEF REQUESTED 
1.) A VARIANCE FROM SECTION 1C06 NCI FIGURE 10.110F TlE ZONING ORDINANCE TO PERMIT ASIDE YARDSETMCl<Of20.0 
FEET ON THE SUBJECT PROPERTY \'\+iERE 30.0 FEET LS REQUIRED. 

2.)A VARIANCE FROM SECTION 1005ANO FIGl.RE 10.1110F Tt£ZONINGORONANCE TOPERMIT A REAR YAA!JSETMCl<OF2<1.0 
FEET ON T1£ Sl.BJECT PROPERTY VVHERE ~.O FEET IS REQUIRED. 

3.) ~INTERPRETATION THAT lOADNG SPACES ARE t«>T REQUIRED ON THE Sl.8.JECTPROPERTY PURSUANT TO SECTION 2312 
MO FIGURE 232 Of THE ZONING QRDtw-iCE. OR, IN niE ALlERNATtVE. A VARIANCE FROM SECTION 2J12 ~ FIG~E 23.2 OF 
THEZONNG ORDINANCE TO NOT PROVIDE VEHO..E LOAOING SPACES ON "THE SUBJECT PROPERTY. 

<I.) A VARIANCE FROM SECTION 2.Ca:J.B Of THE ZONNG ORDINANCE TO PERMIT A MN MUM Bt-FFER Vv'IDlH Of 4.3 FEET ON THE 
Sl8JECT PROPERTY 'MiERE 15.0 FEET IF REQUIRED. 

S.) A VARIANCE FROM SECTION 2<1C3.0 OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE TO ~TO"°" FOU~TION Pl.ANT MATER!Al Vvt-IERE 25-Ao 
Of "THE U"EAR AREA BET'NEEN THE FOUl'Dt.TTON ANO SIOEWALKS. ACCESS DRIVES, OR PARKING AREAS SHAU. BE 
LANOSCAPEO WITH ORNAMENTAL OR EVfRGREEN TRf.ES ANO SHRUBS. 

&.) A VARIANCt:: FROM SECTION 1603.B OF "THE ZOlllNG ORDINANCE TO PERMIT THE PRESERVATIONOFO.OS OF PROHIBITIVE 
SLOPES 'M'ERE &!5.0% IS REOUIREO. . 

7.) A VARIANCE FROM SECTION 16aJ.C Of THE ZOlllNG OROIW.NCE TO PERMIT lHE PRESERVATION Of 0,0'I OF PRECAUTIONARY 
SLOPES 'MiERE 75.0% IS REQUIRED. 

11.)AVARIANCE FROM SECTION 1DOll ANO FIGURE 10.1!1 OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE TO PERMT A Ml t-.IWMGREENAREA OF 
2!1.:S"J6 'MiERE 35.0"!6 IS REOUlRED. 

(ASl'HtJ.1Ha4Dfl.lr) 
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WNING PLAN GENERAL NOTES 
1.) THIS Pl.AN REFERENCES OOCWENTS AllD IN""ORMATION BY: 

A.) ALTA I NSPS LANO TTTl.E St.ftl/EY 
PREPARED FOR: JOl+ISON DEVELOPMENT ASSOCA.TES. INC. 
PREPARED BY: CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES. INC. 
Dli'TED: S.2~201!> 

Z.) THIS CONCE.PT W>S PREPARED STRICT\.Y BASED LPON INFORMATION IDENTIFIED ABO\IE. 

3.) "THE CONCEPT REPRESENTED HEREIN IDENTIFIES A DESIGN CONC:f PT RESlA. TING FROM LAYOUT PREFERENCES IDENTIFIED BY THE~ COUPlE.O 
Wmi A PRELIMINARY REVIEW OF ZONING AllD LANO DEVELOPMENT REQlJREMENTS ANOISS~S. lHE FEASIBILITY WTH RESPECT TO OBTAJt-.ING LOCAL, 
COUNTY, STATE, ANO OTHER APPIJCA8'..E APPROVALS ARE NOT WARRANTED AM) CAN ON..Y BE ASSESSED Af"TER FURTHER EXAMIW.TION ANO 
VERIFICATION OF SAME REQUIREMENTS AM) PROCUREMENT OF Jl.RJSOICTIONALAPPROVALS. 

4.) THIS CONCEPT PL.ANIS PREPARED FOR CONCEPTUAL PRESENTATION ~SES ONlY ANDIS NOT INTEt.DEDFOR UTlLIZATIONASAZCJt.INGA/ID'OR 
CONSTRUCTION OOCWENT. THE EXISTING CON)ITlCNS SHOWNHEREONAAE BASED UPON INFORMATION THAT WAS SUPPUEDTO~ OFFICE AT1l£ 
TIME OF Pl.AN PREPARATION ANO MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANCE A11D MUST BE ~TED UPON PERFORMANCE OF AOOTIONAL OIJE DILIGENCE. 

SJTE CALCULATJONS 
APNJO..C0-14124-Q0.3 33,4SOSF 
APNJO..C0-14126-00-8 111SOSF 
CONSOUOATEDBASESITEAREA: 4-4,eOJSF 

CONSOLIDATED &\SE SITE AREA: 4-4.500 SF 
EASTONROADULT. R.0.W.: 2eoosF 
rETLOTAREA: <11,&0JSF 

ZONING 
EXISTING ZONNG: MS-H MAIN STREET HIGH INTENSITY I DENSITY 
PROPOSED USE: C-31 SELF-STORAGE FACJUTY (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT) 

FIGURE 10.18 MS·H Q!MENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS fCl.ASS 21 

DENSITY: 

LOT 
Mi"N. LOTAAEA: 
MIN. LOT'MDT>i: 
MIN. GREEN AREA: 
BUILDINGS ON TH; SAME LOT: 
MIN. BUILDING SEPARATION: 
BULDINGSIZE: 

~ 
MIN.: 
MAJt.: 
M.IJC. DISTANCE FROM CURB, 
WlHSTREETWALl.AJ<DSHARED 
PARKING ANJ STRfET ACCESS 
IN FRONT: 

SETB4CKS 
MIN. SIDE YARD: 
MIN. REAR YARD: 
BULCING sera.-.CK FROM 

R11R2/fU'R4 DISTRICTS: 
TRASH STORAGE SETBACK FROM 

R11'R21R>'R<I PROPERTIES: 

BUILDING 
MAX. BUILDING FOOTPRINT: 
MIN. FACADE I-EIGHT: 
MAX. 8UlLDING !-EIGHT: 
MIN. Wr£10N AREA, 

STREET-FACING FACA0£S 
GROUNJ FLOOR: 
UPPER STORIES: 

PARJ<J"" 
PA'RXiNG SETBACK FROM 

STREET ~LAND LANOSCAPING: 

MAX. V-,,DT>i, PARKING BE°M'EEN 
PRINCIPAL. 81.ALOING NCI SIDE LOT 
LINE (FOR SUL.DING IN 

30,000SF 
150.0FEET 
35 .... ,.,, ,.,, 
'THE LARGEST Bl.ILDING 
ONLOTMUSTHot.VEAT 
LE.AST 50"JI. OF ITS FRONT 
FACADE LOCATED IN THE 
BULO. TO-ZONE 

15.0FEET 
25.0FEET 

70.0FEET 

JO.OFEET 
35.0FEET 

55.0FEET 

20.0FJ;.ET 

,.,, 
20.0FEET 
35.0FEET 

!1.0FEET 
(FROMCor.elW.TJONOF 
STREET WAll & LANOSC.APING) 

,.,, 

<11.&00SF 
200.0FEET 
17.<ni.(7,11iSF)(ENCJ• ,.,, ,.,, 
100.0"llo 

11 .5 FEET (ENC) 
158.6 FEET (ENC) 

158.6 FEET (ENC)'"" 

19.<I FEET (ENC); O.O FEET (ENC) 
19.7FEET(ENC) 

,.,, 

,.,, 
12.5 FEET (ENC) 
19.!IFEET 

T.8.D. 
T.B.D. 

O.OFEET(ENC)._. 

<11,&00SF 
200.0FEET 
2!1.3"A.(11 ,!124SF)• ,.,, ,.,, 
100,0"!6 

15.0FEET 
15.0FEET 

rl• (NOSTREETWALLREOUREO)u. 

35.0 FEET; 20.0 FEET (R) 
24.0FEET~ 

,.,, 
J.4.0FEET 
J.4.0FEET 

T .8.D. BY OnERS 
T .8.D. BY OTHERS 

rl• (NOSTREETWALLREOUREO) •• 

BUl~TO.ZOl-E): 70.0FEET 43.0FEET 
MIN. PARKING SETBACK FROM 
A8VTTING R1/R2ffU'R<I PROPERJTES: 20.0 FEET rl• 

MIN. PARIQNG SET8ACK FROM 
MS PROPERTIES AN> DISTRICTS 
On£R ~ R11R2/R~4: 10.0 FEET. IF SHARED PARKING n'• (NOSHot.RfO PARl<.INC) rl• (NO SHo\RED PARKING) 

MM:. 'MOTH. STRfET ACCESS POINT: 35.0 FEET .QJS FEET (tlRIVEAISLE Vv'IOTH) (ENC) 24.0 FEET (DRIVE AISLE 1MDTI-f) 

SECTION 2HD USE c.31 REQUIREMENTS 

MM:. I-EIGHT Of STORA.GE UNT: 12.0FEET 

SECTION 2J04 PAAKJNQ REQUIREMENTS 

USEC-.ll: 1 SPACE FOR EVERY 100 UNTS. 
Pl.US ONE SPACE PER EWLOYEE 
ON THE LARGEST SHJFT 
(T.B.D. UNITS 1100• 
T.8.D. EMPLOYEES• TOTAL) 

SECTION 2310 PARKING LOT FRONTAGE DEVELOPMENT STAN:lAROS 

MIN. PARKING SETBACK 
FROM BUILDING: 5.0 FEET 

MIN. PEDESTRIANWAU<WAY: 5.0FEET 
MIN. PLAN'TlNGSTRIP: 3.0FHT 

SECTION 2312 (FIG. 23.21 LOAD NG REQUIREMENTS 

OlHER uses (AS DEEMED NECESSARY 
BY THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS): 

TOTAL lOADNG: 0 BERTHS ~ .... 

SECTION ?4Ql.9 Bl.i:-FER REQUREMENTS 

0.0 FEET (ENC) 
0.0 FEET (ENC) 
O.OFEET(ENC) 

O BERTHS (ENC) 

MIN.B!A=FERV-,,DT>i: 15.0 FEET 0.0 FEET (ENC) 
(\.M.fSS OnER\MSE SPECIFIED) 

SECTION 2504 SIC£WALJ( ANO CROSSWALKS 

PUBLIC STRE.ETS: 
MAIN ACCESS ORIVES 

!l.OFEET 
l .OFEET 

6.3FEET(ENCJ 
O.OFEET(ENC) 

SECTION 1603 STEEP SLOPE CONSERVATION D!STRjCT PROTECTIONSTANCARDS 

B. MJN. PRESERVATION Of PROHBITIVE 
SLOPES; 11.5 .tnlo 100.'"' 

C. MJN. PRESERVATION OF 
PRECA\JTIONARY SLOPES: 75.0% 100.IN 

(ENC) EXISTING NON.eotfORMlTY 
(R) POTENTIAL RELIEF tE.EOED 

NOTES 

'"THE COCE OCIES PERMIT FOR BOM.ISES TO REDUCE Tl£ REQUIRED GREEN AA EA FROM 35" 
TO 25"J6. FURTl£R CONVERSATION v.tTH THE TOYMSHP IS RE QI.IRED TO OETERl.llNE 
FEASIBUTY OF APPLICABLE BONUSES. 

.... STRE.ETWAU. REQUIREO'M-IEN BUILDING IS MORE~ 20.0FEET FROM lA. T. R.O.W. 

..,.. PENDING REVIEW BY 80ARO OF COMMISSIONERS. 

II Ill ZONlNG DISTRICT LINE 

O:ISTING CONTOUR 

PROPOSED ClJNT~ 

~ UMTOFPROHIBITIVESLOPES (?S"Ao+) 

~ UMITOFPRECAUTIONARYSLOPES(l!>2S"I 

1L13FEET 
W FLOOR TO 2"" FlOOR­
GREATEST tEJGHTCHANGE) 

9SPACES 
(Al.LOWS FOR 1 EMPLOYEE• 800 UMTS) 

S.OFEET 
5.3FEET 
3.0FEET 

OflERTHS....,. 

UFEET(R) 

!1.0FEET 
!1.0FEET 

0.0%(RJ 

O.O"llo(RJ 

C£'nlu Schcol Q 

SIT!E 
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1600 MANOR DRIVE, SUITE 200 
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Phone: (215)996-9100 
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